SEATING PLAN FOR THE WRITTEN TEST OF POLICE CONSTABLES IN

DISTRICT KANGRA

Science

SN Name of Centre Room Number Floor/Block - [ Serial Total Candidates Total Candidates
Number Room/Hall wise | in each Center
1. Villa Camellia, Kalu | Banquet Hall 1to 700 700 700
di Hatti, Palampur
2. Vishal Regency, Banquet Hall 701-1345 644 644
. Ghuggar, Palampur | - o |
3 CSK HPKYV, Baijnath | Patel Hall (College of Home Science) 134610 1505 | 160
road, Palampur Lecture Hall-lI (College of Home Science) 1506 to 1537 32
New Building )
Mini Auditorium, New Building 153810 1633 | 96
Examination Hall, College of Agriculture 1634 to 1986 | 352
Lecture Hall-l, College of Agriculture Ground Floor 1987 to 2018 | 32
Lecture Hall-Il, College of Agriculture Ground Floor 2019to 2050 | 32 1536
Lecture Hall-lll, College of Agriculture Ground Floor 2051102082 | 32
Lecture Hall-IV, College of Agriculture Ground Floor 2083 to 2114 | 32
Khel Parisar (Indoor), Ground 2115 to 2466 352
Khel Parisar, Left side Stairs 2467 to 2594 128
Khel Parisar, Right Side Stairs 259510 2723 | 128
Examination Hall, College of Veterinary 2724 to 2883 160




"4 | KLB College for
Girls, Palampur

[ Room Number-6

Ratani Block, 1% Floor | 2884 to 2931 | 48
| Room Number-7 Ratani Block, 1% Floor 2932102980 | 48
' Room Number-8 Ratani Block, 1 Floor 2981t0 3028 | 48
Room Number-9 Ratani Block, 1% Floor 3029 to 3076 | 48
Room Number-10 Ratani Block, 1* Floor 3077to 3124 | 48
Room Number-11 Ratani Block, 2" Floor 3125 to 3172 48
| Room Number-12 Ratani Block, 2™ Floor 3173 to 3220 48
Room Number-13 Ratani Block, 2™ Floor 3221 to 3268 48
Room Number-14 Ratani Block, 2™ Floor 3269 to 3316 48
_ Hari Krishna Hall Ratani Block 3317 to 3508 192
Old Hall - Gouri Block 3509 to 3572 64
Room Number-31 B Gouri Block, 1 Floor 3573 to 3621 48
Room Number-32° Gouri Block, 1 Floor 3622 to 3669 48
Room Number-104 Satyavati Block, Ground | 3670 to 3701 32
floor
Room Number-106 Satyavati Block, Ground 3702 to 3733 32
floor
Room Number-107 Satyavati Block, Ground | 3734 to 3765 32
floor
Room Number-108 Satyavati Block, Ground | 3766 to 3797 32
floor
Room Number-109 Satyavati Block, Ground | 3798 to 3829 32
floor
Room Number-118 Satyavati Block, Ground | 3830 to 3877 48
, floor o
Room Number-113 i Satyavati Block, 1* floor | 387810 3925 | 48
Room Number-114 Satyavati Block, 1% floor | 3926 to 3973 48
Room Number-121 Satyavati Block, 1% floor | 3974 to 4021 48
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5 | DAV Public Room Number-17, Old Building Ground Floor 4022 to 4053 32
School, Palampur | Room Number-18, Old Building Ground Floor 4054 to 4085 32
Room Number-19, Old Building | Ground Floor 4086 to 4117 32
Corridor, Old Building Ground Floor 4118 to 4181 64
Room Number-26, Old Building 1% Floor 4182 to 4213 32
Room Number-27, Old Building 1¥ Floor 4214 to 4245 32
Room Number-28, Old Building 1¥ Floor 4246.t0 4277 32
Room Number-29, Old Building 1% Floor 4278 to 4309 32
Corridor, Old Building 1* Floor 4310 to 4373 64
Room Number-39, Old Building 2" Floor 4374 to 4405 32
Room Number-40, Old Building 2" Floor 4406 to 4437 32
Room Number-41, Old Building 2™ Floor 4438 to 4469 | 32 1328
Room Number-42, Old Building 2" floor 4470 to 4501 32
Room Number-43, Old Building ! 2" Floor 4502 to 4533 32
Corridor, Old Building 2" Floor 4534 to 4597 64
New Building Basement 4598 to 4694 96
Corridor, New Building Basement 4695 to 4775 80
Corridor, New Building 1 Floor 4776 to 4855 80
Room Number-302, Library Hall 2" Floor | 4856 to 4951 96
Corridor 2" Floor 4952 to 5031 80
Corridor 3" Floor 5032 to 5111 80
Examination Hall Top floor 5112 to 5352 240




. . ]

St. Paul Senior
Secondary

School, Palampur

Guiton Hall E 5353 to 5528 176
Room Number-1 HP Board Senior Wing 5529 to 5560 32
| Room Number-2 HP Board Senior Wing 5561 to 5592 32
Room Number-3 HP Board Senior Wing 5593 to 5624 32
Room Number-4 HP Board Senior Wing 5625 to 5656 32
Room Number-5 HP Board Senior Wing 5657 to 5688 32
Room Number-6 HP Board Senior Wing 5689 to 5720 32
Room Number-1 Wilkinson Block, Ground | 5721 to 5752 32
Floor
Room Number-2 Wilkinson Block, Ground | 5753 to 5784 32
Floor
Room Number-3 Wilkinson Block, Ground | 5785 to 5816 32
Floor
Room Number-4 Wilkinson Block, 1% 5817 to 5848 32
Floor
Room Number-5 Wilkinson Block, 1% 5849 to 5880 32
Floor
Room Number-6 Wilkinson Block, 1% 5881 to 5912 32
Floor
Room Number-7 Wilkinson Block, 1 5913 to 5944 32
Floor
Room Number-8 Wilkinson Block, ™ 5945 to 5976 32
Floor
Room Number-9 Wilkinson Block, 157 5977 to 6008 32
Floor
Room Number-10 Wilkinson Block, 2™ 6009 to 6040 32
Floor
Room Number-11 Wilkinson Block, 2™ 6041 to 6072 32
. - Floor 1
Room Number-12 Wilkinson Block, 2™ 6073 to 6104 32
Floor
Room Number-13 Wilkinson Block, 2™ 6105 to 6136 32
) Floor _
Room Number-14 Wilkinson Block, 2™ 6137 to 6168 32
_ Floor |
Room Number-15 Wilkinson Block, 2™ J 6169 to 6200 32
Floor
Room Number-1 Samuel Block, 2™ Floor 6201 to 6232 32
Room Number-2 Samuel Block, 2™ Floor | 6233 to 6264 32
Room Number-3 Samuel Block, 2™ Floor | 6265 to 6296 32
Room Number-4 Samuel Block, 2™ Floor | 6297 to 6328 32
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Neta ji Subhash Room Number-1 Ground Floor 6329 to 6360 32
Chander Nursing | Room Number-2 Ground Floor 6361 to 6392 32
College, Room Number-3 Ground Floor 6393 to 6424 32
Palampur Room Number-4 Ground Floor 6425 to 6456 32
Room Number-5 Ground Floor 6457 to 6488 32
Room Number-6 Ground Floor 6489 to 6520 32
Room Number-7 Ground Floor 6521 to 6552 32
Corridor Ground Floor 6553-t0 6616 64 .
Hall 1™ floor 6617 to 6696 | 80 1024
Room Number-1 1% Floor 6697 to 6728 | 32
Room Number-2 1% Floor 6729 to 6760 32
Room Number-3 1% Floor 6761 to 6792 32
Room Number-4 1% Floor 679310 6824 | 32
Room Number-5 1* Floor 6825 to 6856 32
Corridor 1* floor 6857 to 6920 64
Corridor 2" floor 6921 to 7048 128
Hall Top floor 7049 to 7353 304




Cambridge Daisy Nursery 7354 to 7385 32
International Lotus Nursery 7386 to 7417 32
School, Kalu di Rose Nursery 7418 to 7449 32
Hatti, Palampur Rose UKG, 1% Floor 7450 to 7481 32
Lotus UKG, 1% Floor 7482 to 7513 32
Daisy LKG, 1° Floor 7514 to 7545 32
Lotus LKG, 1% Floor 7546 to 7577 32
Peace G-1, 2™ Floor 7578 to 7609 32
Harmony G-1, 2™ Floor 7610 to 7641 32
Unity G-1, 2™ Floor 7642 to 7673 32
Peace G-2, 2™ floor 7674 to 7705 32 720
Sports Hall 2" Floor 7706 to 7753 48
Grade-9 3 Floor 7754 to 7785 32
Grade-10 3" Floor 7786 to 7817 32
Grade-3, Peace 3" Floor 7818 to 7849 32
Grade-3, Harmony 3" Floor 7850 to 7881 32
Grade-5, Harmony 3" Floor 7882 to 7913 32
Grade-4, Peace 3" Floor 7914 to 7945 32
Grade-4, Harmony 3™ Floor 7946 to 7977 32
Grade-6, Peace 3" floor 797810 8009 | 32
Grade-6, Harmony 3" Floor 18010 to 8041 32
Music Hall 3 Floor 8042 to 8073 32




Govt Senior Room Number-1 Old Building, Primary 8074 to 8105 32
Secondary wing
School, Rajpura Room Number-2 Old Building, Primary 8106 to 8137 32
wing
Room Number-3 Old Building, Primary 8138 to 8169 32
wing
Room Number-4 Old Building, Primary 8170 to 8201 32
wing :
Corridor Old Building, Primary 8202 to 8266 64
wing
Room Number-1 Senior wing 8267 to 8314 48 528
Room Number-2 Senior wing 8315 to 8346 32
Room Number-3 Senior wing 8347 to 8378 32
Room Number-4 Senior wing 8379 to 8410 32
Room Number-5 Senior wing 8411 to 8442 32
Room Number-6 Senior wing B 8443 to 8474 32
Room Number-7 Senior wing | 8475 to 8506 32
Room Number-8 Senior wing 8507 to 8538 32
Room Number-9 Senior wing 8539 to 8570 32
Room Number-10 Old Building adjoining 8571 to 8602 32

Basket Ball Ground




10.

Goswami Ganesh
Dutt Sanatan
Dharam Degree
College, Rajpura,
Palampur

8603 to 8634

Room Number-12 Commerce Block 32
Room Number-13 Commerce Block 8635 to 8666 32
Room Number-14 Commerce Block 8667 to 8699 32
Room Number-15 Commerce Block 8700 to 8731 32
Room Number-23 B.Sc Block, 1% floor 8732 to 8779 48
Room Number-32 B.Sc Block, 1% floor 8780 to 8811 32
Room Number-33 B.Sc Block, 1 floor 8812t0 8844 | 32
Room Number-34 B.Sc Block, 1% floor 8845 to 8876 32
Room Number-36 B.Sc Block, 1*' floor 8877 to 8924 48
Corridor B.Sc Block, 1% floor 8925 to 8956 32
Room Number-27 B.A Block‘?‘ Floor 8957 to 8988 32
Room Number-28 B.A Block, 1¥ Floor 8990 to 9021 32
Room Number-29 B.A Block, 1¥ Floor 9022 to 9053 | 32
Corridor-| B.A Block, 1% Floor 9054 to 9085 32
Corridor-l1 B.A Block, 1% Floor 9086 to 9117 32
Room Number-47 BCA Block, 1% Floor 9118 to 9149 32
Room Number-48 BCA Block, 1¥ Floor 9150 to 9181 32
Room Number-40 BBA Block, 2™ Floor 9182 to 9213 32
Room Number-41 BBA Block, 2™ floor 9214109245 | 32
Room Number-42 BBA Block, 2™ floor 0246 to 9277 32
Hall-I BBA Block, 2™ floor 9278 to 9438 160
Corridor BBA Block, 2™ floor 9439 to 9470 32
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11. | Anuradha Public Corridor Campus-1, 1% Floor 9471 to 9502 32

School, Palampur | Corridor Campus-1, 2™ Floor 9503 to 9534 32
Hall-I Campus-2, Top Floor 9535 to 9598 64
Room Number-1 Campus-2, Top floor 9599 to 9630 32
Room Number-2 Campus-2, Top floor 9631 to 9662 32
Room Number-1 Campus-2, 1* floor 9663 to 9694 32
Room Number-2 Campus-2, 1% Floor 9695 to 9726 32
Room Number-3 Campus-2, 1% Floor 9727 to 9758 32 560
Room Number-4 Campus-2, 1% floor 9759 to 9806 | 48
Room Number-1 Campus-2, Ground Floor | 9807 to 9838 32
Room Number-2 Campus-2, Ground floor | 9839 to 9870 32
Room Number-3 Campus-2, Ground floor | 9871 to 9902 32
Room Number-4 Campus-2, Ground Floor | 9903 to 9934 32
Hall [ Campus-3, Primary wing | 9935 to 9966 32
Corridor 7 Campus-3, Primary wing | 9967 to 10030 | 64




12. | Mount Carmel Room Number-8A 15" Floor 10031 to 10062 | 32
Senior Secondary | Room Number-9A 1 Floor 10063 to 10094 | 32
School, Palampur | Room Number-98 1% Floor 10095 to 10126 | 32

Room Number-9C 1* Floor 10127 to 10158 | 32
Room Number-10A 1% Floor 10159 to 10190 | 32
Room Number-10B 1§rFioor 10191 to 10222 | 32
Room Number-10C 15 Floor 10223 to 10254 | 32
Corridor 1¥ Floor 10255 to 10334 | 80
Room Number-6A 2" Floor 10335 to 10366 | 32
Room Number-6B 2" floor 10367 to 10398 | 32
| Room Number-6C 2" floor 10399 to 10430 | 32 1232
Room Number-7A 2" Floor 10431 to 10462 | 32
Room Number-7B 2" Floor 10463 to 10494 | 32
Room Number-7C 2" Floor 10495 to 10526 | 32
Room Number-8B 2" floor 10527 to 10558 | 32
Room Number-8C 2" floor 10559 to 10590 | 32
Corridor 2" Floor 10591 to 10670 | 80
Room Number-5A 3" Floor 10671 to 10702 | 32
Room Number-5B 3 Floor 10703 to 10734 | 32
Room Number-5C 3" Floor 10735 to 10766 | 32
Corridor 3" Floor 10767 to 10846 | 80
Auditorium 3" Floor 10847 to 11262 | 416




13 Govt Girls Senior  Hall-l o ’
Secondary L o __Gate)
School, Palampur  Hall-I| Ground Floor (Near
I ~__ ManGatey
Hafl-mt ____ Above Computer Lab
_HalV (6" Class) "
___Hall-V (10" Class) -

1145510 11502 _ 48

" Ground floor (Near Main ~ 1126310 11358 95

1135910 11454 98
297

. 1150310 11550 | 48

1155110 11659 09

.
Sr. Superintendent of Police,
Kangra at Dharamshala.




